Position Other Positions Held

Occupational Therapist
Behavior Interv. Supervisor
Behavior Interv. Supervisor
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Clerical Assistant 1I/Bb
Senior Secretary

Account Clerk Il

Clerical Assistant Il
Translator/Biling Tech Asst
Clerical Assistant Il
Secretary

Translator/Biling Tech Asst
Occupational Therapist
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il A
Resource Specialist
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Speech Pathology Asst
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il A
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il A

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL

Special Services CL

Total Wages

$89,259
$85,550
$83,904
$80,817
$76,589
$59,085
$58,932
$56,939
$54,321
$53,092
$53,064
$50,965
$46,456
$44,891
$36,179
$35,804
$33,642
$31,464
$30,508
$30,432
$29,736
$29,512
$28,848
$28,134
$27,741
$26,300
$26,262
$26,026
$26,000
$25,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,300
$28,969
$28,545
$16,728

$9,539
$17,381
$25,652
$14,338
$24,642
$21,930
$21,689
$21,871
$18,830
$12,353

$4,592
$12,070
$22,434
$19,314
$11,549
$22,250
$21,098
$16,234
$11,584
$21,956

$3,514

$3,316
$16,257

$9,725

$3,264

$3,198



Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il A
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Clerical Assistant Il
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Bb
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL

Special Services CL

$25,447
$25,190
$24,843
$24,789
$24,421
$24,240
$23,664
$23,426
$23,036
$22,567
$21,465
$20,428
$20,360
$20,190
$18,864
$18,184
$15,945
$15,337
$15,218
$14,881
$14,038
$13,620
$13,601
$12,991
$12,984
$12,467
$11,678
$11,397

$8,422

$8,279

$7,800

$6,863

$12,306
$10,174
$10,108
$3,109
$5,195
$19,947
$12,831
$2,950
$9,390
$2,733
$8,716
$15,500
$8,884
$20,913
$0
$10,301
$10,818
$6,945
$8,442
$10,636
$1,353
$1,651
$0
$1,513
$1,636
$879
$0
$6,031
$4,124
$6,079
$2,477
$43



Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed I B
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL
Special Services CL

Special Services CL

$5,797
$4,630
$4,554
$4,223
$3,807
$3,599
$3,595
$3,428
$1,614
$561
$135
$7

$0

$0
$6,469
$396
$451
$3,757
$499
$3,348
$0

$0
($23)
($24)



