Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$89,259	\$17,300
Behavior Interv. Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$85,550	\$28,969
Behavior Interv. Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$83,904	\$28,545
Occupational Therapist		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$80,817	\$16,728
Occupational Therapist		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$76,589	\$9,539
Clerical Assistant II/Bb		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$59,085	\$17,381
Senior Secretary		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$58,932	\$25,652
Account Clerk II		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$56,939	\$14,338
Clerical Assistant II		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$54,321	\$24,642
Translator/Biling Tech Asst		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$53,092	\$21,930
Clerical Assistant II		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$53,064	\$21,689
Secretary		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$50,965	\$21,871
Translator/Biling Tech Asst		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$46,456	\$18,830
Occupational Therapist		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$44,891	\$12,353
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II A		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$36,179	\$4,592
Resource Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$35,804	\$12,070
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$33,642	\$22,434
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$31,464	\$19,314
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$30,508	\$11,549
Speech Pathology Asst		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$30,432	\$22,250
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$29,736	\$21,098
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$29,512	\$16,234
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$28,848	\$11,584
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$28,134	\$21,956
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$27,741	\$3,514
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$26,300	\$3,316
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$26,262	\$16,257
Instructional Asst Sp Ed		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$26,026	\$9,725
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II A		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$26,000	\$3,264
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II A		Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$25,511	\$3,198

Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$25,447	\$12,306
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$25,190	\$10,174
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II A	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$24,843	\$10,108
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$24,789	\$3,109
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$24,421	\$5,195
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$24,240	\$19,947
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$23,664	\$12,831
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$23,426	\$2,950
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$23,036	\$9,390
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$22,567	\$2,733
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$21,465	\$8,716
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$20,428	\$15,500
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$20,360	\$8,884
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$20,190	\$20,913
Clerical Assistant II	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$18,864	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$18,184	\$10,301
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$15,945	\$10,818
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$15,337	\$6,945
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$15,218	\$8,442
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$14,881	\$10,636
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$14,038	\$1,353
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$13,620	\$1,651
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$13,601	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$12,991	\$1,513
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$12,984	\$1,636
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$12,467	\$879
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$11,678	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$11,397	\$6,031
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$8,422	\$4,124
Instructional Asst Bb	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$8,279	\$6,079
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$7,800	\$2,477
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$6,863	\$43

Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$5,797	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$4,630	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$4,554	\$6,469
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$4,223	\$396
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$3,807	\$451
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$3,599	\$3,757
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$3,595	\$499
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$3,428	\$3,348
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$1,614	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed II B	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$561	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$135	(\$23)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Fullerton Elementary	Special Services CL	\$7	(\$24)